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7. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"

STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 26. MAI 2022

1. (1243) 1. W8 FRINGS, Camina 2014 LSG 0:02:03 0:02:03

2. (1255) 1. M9 SEEHAUSEN, Mathies 2013 GGS Prämienstraße 0:02:04 0:02:04

3. (1228) 2. M9 VINCK, Julius 2013 0:02:05 0:02:05

4. (1207) 3. M9 ARNING, Ole 2013 0:02:06 0:02:06

5. (1260) 4. M9 RIEDEL, Ole 2013 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:06 0:02:06

6. (1201) 5. M9 WOLFF, Hugo 2013 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:02:11 0:02:12

7. (1218) 1. W9 KOLLAU, Nora 2013 0:02:12 0:02:12

8. (1242) 2. W8 REHAHN, Anna 2014 LSG Eschweiler 0:02:12 0:02:12

9. (1209) 2. W9 BAUMANNS, Hanna 2013 0:02:12 0:02:12

10. (1244) 6. M9 SCHMITZ, Til 2013 Donnerberg 0:02:12 0:02:13

11. (1204) 3. W9 KÖNIG, Rebecca 2013 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:12 0:02:13

12. (1216) 1. M8 KARAHATIL, Lian 2014 0:02:13 0:02:13

13. (1258) 7. M9 SCHUSTER, Felix 2013 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:12 0:02:14

14. (1221) 4. W9 OSTLÄNDER, Anna 2013 0:02:14 0:02:14

15. (1212) 8. M9 DICK, Simon 2013 Jugendsport Wenau 0:02:12 0:02:15

16. (1230) 2. M8 WITKOWSKI, Laurin 2014 KGS Koinnelimünster 0:02:18 0:02:18

17. (1215) 3. M8 HIBBE, Nils 2014 LSG Eschweiler 0:02:18 0:02:19

18. (1252) 4. M8 WONKA, Paul 2014 0:02:21 0:02:22

19. (1232) 5. M8 RUDDULZ, Falk 2014 0:02:23 0:02:23

20. (1202) 6. M8 HAGE, Aaron 2014 DJK Jung Siegfried 0:02:23 0:02:23

21. (1246) 7. M8 URBANKE, Thorin 2014 LG Stolberg 0:02:24 0:02:24

22. (1251) 3. W8 OEBEL, Leonie 2014 0:02:25 0:02:26

23. (1257) 9. M9 ESSER, Noah 2013 0:02:27 0:02:27

24. (1238) 4. W8 MOLL, Hannah 2014 DRK 0:02:26 0:02:27

25. (1237) 5. W8 DECKER, Chiara 2014 DRK 0:02:27 0:02:28

26. (1205) 8. M8 ULLRICH, Nico 2014 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:29 0:02:30

27. (1214) 9. M8 HAUER, Ole 2014 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:02:30 0:02:30

28. (1227) 5. W9 VELASQUEZ DZIWISCH, Carina 2013 0:02:30 0:02:30

29. (1213) 6. W8 GOTTSCHALK, Emilia 2014 TB Breinig 0:02:30 0:02:30

30. (1211) 10. M8 CONRADS, Felix 2014 0:02:31 0:02:31

31. (1231) 7. W8 MOSTERT, Anni 2014 0:02:30 0:02:31

32. (1223) 11. M8 RÖßELER, Noah Elias 2014 0:02:32 0:02:32

33. (1224) 10. M9 SCHULDEN, Jonas 2013 0:02:31 0:02:32

34. (1222) 12. M8 QUADFLIEG, Lukas 2014 0:02:32 0:02:33

35. (1220) 13. M8 NAGELSCHMIDT, Lukas 2014 0:02:33 0:02:33

36. (1203) 8. W8 NIEDERSCHULTE, Klara 2014 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:34 0:02:34

37. (1253) 11. M9 AVRAMIDIS, Lukas 2013 0:02:34 0:02:35

38. (1208) 9. W8 BARDENBERG, Ida 2014 DJK Frankenberg Aachen 0:02:35 0:02:35

39. (1219) 14. M8 LOHR, Malte 2014 0:02:35 0:02:36

40. (1245) 15. M8 ZÖLLER, Philipp 2014 0:02:35 0:02:36

41. (1239) 16. M8 BAURMANN, Lasse 2014 0:02:36 0:02:37

42. (1240) 12. M9 STEPHAN, Nicklas 2013 0:02:37 0:02:37

43. (1229) 10. W8 WERNERUS, Mara 2014 0:02:39 0:02:39

44. (1248) 13. M9 WAGNER, Alexander 2013 0:02:40 0:02:40
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45. (1235) 6. W9 SCHEEN, Isabel 2013 DRK 0:02:39 0:02:41

46. (1262) 14. M9 SCHU, Clemens 2013 0:02:41 0:02:41

47. (1249) 15. M9 BURKE, Mika 2013 0:02:41 0:02:41

48. (1233) 17. M8 KOURTEN, Tim 2014 0:02:43 0:02:43

49. (1217) 11. W8 KOHN, Leni Josefine 2014 0:02:44 0:02:44

50. (1247) 12. W8 NAETH, Antonia 2014 0:02:45 0:02:45

51. (1206) 18. M8 ALAOUI, Aiden 2014 0:02:46 0:02:47

52. (1256) 13. W8 CHRISTLEVEN, Lotta 2014 0:02:48 0:02:48

53. (1236) 14. W8 EEMAN, Charlotte 2014 DRK 0:02:47 0:02:49

54. (1210) 19. M8 BUCHHOLZ, Luis 2014 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:51 0:02:51

55. (1225) 15. W8 SELIMI, Liria 2014 0:02:56 0:02:56

56. (1226) 16. M9 SIEMONS, Julius 2013 0:02:56 0:02:58

57. (1234) 20. M8 TRAUTMANN, Elias 2014 0:02:58 0:02:58

58. (1241) 21. M8 STAMEIT, Jan 2014 KGS Büsbach 0:03:02 0:03:04

59. (1261) 7. W9 BRÜLL, Johanna 2013 SG Stolberg 0:03:07 0:03:07

60. (1254) 17. M9 HOCKE, Milo 2013 0:03:13 0:03:14
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MÄNNLICH 
1. (1255) 1. M9 SEEHAUSEN, Mathies 2013 GGS Prämienstraße 0:02:04

2. (1228) 2. M9 VINCK, Julius 2013 0:02:05

3. (1207) 3. M9 ARNING, Ole 2013 0:02:06

4. (1260) 4. M9 RIEDEL, Ole 2013 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:06

5. (1201) 5. M9 WOLFF, Hugo 2013 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:02:12

6. (1244) 6. M9 SCHMITZ, Til 2013 Donnerberg 0:02:13

7. (1216) 1. M8 KARAHATIL, Lian 2014 0:02:13

8. (1258) 7. M9 SCHUSTER, Felix 2013 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:14

9. (1212) 8. M9 DICK, Simon 2013 Jugendsport Wenau 0:02:15

10. (1230) 2. M8 WITKOWSKI, Laurin 2014 KGS Koinnelimünster 0:02:18

11. (1215) 3. M8 HIBBE, Nils 2014 LSG Eschweiler 0:02:19

12. (1252) 4. M8 WONKA, Paul 2014 0:02:22

13. (1232) 5. M8 RUDDULZ, Falk 2014 0:02:23

14. (1202) 6. M8 HAGE, Aaron 2014 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:02:23

15. (1246) 7. M8 URBANKE, Thorin 2014 LG Stolberg 0:02:24

16. (1257) 9. M9 ESSER, Noah 2013 0:02:27

17. (1205) 8. M8 ULLRICH, Nico 2014 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:30

18. (1214) 9. M8 HAUER, Ole 2014 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:02:30

19. (1211) 10. M8 CONRADS, Felix 2014 0:02:31

20. (1223) 11. M8 RÖßELER, Noah Elias 2014 0:02:32

21. (1224) 10. M9 SCHULDEN, Jonas 2013 0:02:32

22. (1222) 12. M8 QUADFLIEG, Lukas 2014 0:02:33

23. (1220) 13. M8 NAGELSCHMIDT, Lukas 2014 0:02:33

24. (1253) 11. M9 AVRAMIDIS, Lukas 2013 0:02:35

25. (1219) 14. M8 LOHR, Malte 2014 0:02:36

26. (1245) 15. M8 ZÖLLER, Philipp 2014 0:02:36

27. (1239) 16. M8 BAURMANN, Lasse 2014 0:02:37

28. (1240) 12. M9 STEPHAN, Nicklas 2013 0:02:37

29. (1248) 13. M9 WAGNER, Alexander 2013 0:02:40

30. (1262) 14. M9 SCHU, Clemens 2013 0:02:41

31. (1249) 15. M9 BURKE, Mika 2013 0:02:41

32. (1233) 17. M8 KOURTEN, Tim 2014 0:02:43

33. (1206) 18. M8 ALAOUI, Aiden 2014 0:02:47

34. (1210) 19. M8 BUCHHOLZ, Luis 2014 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:51

35. (1226) 16. M9 SIEMONS, Julius 2013 0:02:58

36. (1234) 20. M8 TRAUTMANN, Elias 2014 0:02:58

37. (1241) 21. M8 STAMEIT, Jan 2014 KGS Büsbach 0:03:04

38. (1254) 17. M9 HOCKE, Milo 2013 0:03:14
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WEIBLICH 
1. (1243) 1. W8 FRINGS, Camina 2014 LSG 0:02:03

2. (1218) 1. W9 KOLLAU, Nora 2013 0:02:12

3. (1242) 2. W8 REHAHN, Anna 2014 LSG Eschweiler 0:02:12

4. (1209) 2. W9 BAUMANNS, Hanna 2013 0:02:12

5. (1204) 3. W9 KÖNIG, Rebecca 2013 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:13

6. (1221) 4. W9 OSTLÄNDER, Anna 2013 0:02:14

7. (1251) 3. W8 OEBEL, Leonie 2014 0:02:26

8. (1238) 4. W8 MOLL, Hannah 2014 DRK 0:02:27

9. (1237) 5. W8 DECKER, Chiara 2014 DRK 0:02:28

10. (1227) 5. W9 VELASQUEZ DZIWISCH, Carina Joana 2013 0:02:30

11. (1213) 6. W8 GOTTSCHALK, Emilia 2014 TB Breinig 0:02:30

12. (1231) 7. W8 MOSTERT, Anni 2014 0:02:31

13. (1203) 8. W8 NIEDERSCHULTE, Klara 2014 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:34

14. (1208) 9. W8 BARDENBERG, Ida 2014 DJK Frankenberg Aachen 0:02:35

15. (1229) 10. W8 WERNERUS, Mara 2014 0:02:39

16. (1235) 6. W9 SCHEEN, Isabel 2013 DRK 0:02:41

17. (1217) 11. W8 KOHN, Leni Josefine 2014 0:02:44

18. (1247) 12. W8 NAETH, Antonia 2014 0:02:45

19. (1256) 13. W8 CHRISTLEVEN, Lotta 2014 0:02:48

20. (1236) 14. W8 EEMAN, Charlotte 2014 DRK 0:02:49

21. (1225) 15. W8 SELIMI, Liria 2014 0:02:56

22. (1261) 7. W9 BRÜLL, Johanna 2013 SG Stolberg 0:03:07

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 60
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KINDER M8

1. (1216) 7. M KARAHATIL, Lian 2014 0:02:13

2. (1230) 10. M WITKOWSKI, Laurin 2014 KGS Koinnelimünster 0:02:18

3. (1215) 11. M HIBBE, Nils 2014 LSG Eschweiler 0:02:19

4. (1252) 12. M WONKA, Paul 2014 0:02:22

5. (1232) 13. M RUDDULZ, Falk 2014 0:02:23

6. (1202) 14. M HAGE, Aaron 2014 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:02:23

7. (1246) 15. M URBANKE, Thorin 2014 LG Stolberg 0:02:24

8. (1205) 17. M ULLRICH, Nico 2014 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:30

9. (1214) 18. M HAUER, Ole 2014 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:02:30

10. (1211) 19. M CONRADS, Felix 2014 0:02:31

11. (1223) 20. M RÖßELER, Noah Elias 2014 0:02:32

12. (1222) 22. M QUADFLIEG, Lukas 2014 0:02:33

13. (1220) 23. M NAGELSCHMIDT, Lukas 2014 0:02:33

14. (1219) 25. M LOHR, Malte 2014 0:02:36

15. (1245) 26. M ZÖLLER, Philipp 2014 0:02:36

16. (1239) 27. M BAURMANN, Lasse 2014 0:02:37

17. (1233) 32. M KOURTEN, Tim 2014 0:02:43

18. (1206) 33. M ALAOUI, Aiden 2014 0:02:47

19. (1210) 34. M BUCHHOLZ, Luis 2014 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:51

20. (1234) 36. M TRAUTMANN, Elias 2014 0:02:58

21. (1241) 37. M STAMEIT, Jan 2014 KGS Büsbach 0:03:04

KINDER M9

1. (1255) 1. M SEEHAUSEN, Mathies 2013 GGS Prämienstraße 0:02:04

2. (1228) 2. M VINCK, Julius 2013 0:02:05

3. (1207) 3. M ARNING, Ole 2013 0:02:06

4. (1260) 4. M RIEDEL, Ole 2013 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:06

5. (1201) 5. M WOLFF, Hugo 2013 SV Germania Dürwiß LA 0:02:12

6. (1244) 6. M SCHMITZ, Til 2013 Donnerberg 0:02:13

7. (1258) 8. M SCHUSTER, Felix 2013 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:14

8. (1212) 9. M DICK, Simon 2013 Jugendsport Wenau 0:02:15

9. (1257) 16. M ESSER, Noah 2013 0:02:27

10. (1224) 21. M SCHULDEN, Jonas 2013 0:02:32

11. (1253) 24. M AVRAMIDIS, Lukas 2013 0:02:35

12. (1240) 28. M STEPHAN, Nicklas 2013 0:02:37

13. (1248) 29. M WAGNER, Alexander 2013 0:02:40

14. (1262) 30. M SCHU, Clemens 2013 0:02:41

15. (1249) 31. M BURKE, Mika 2013 0:02:41

16. (1226) 35. M SIEMONS, Julius 2013 0:02:58

17. (1254) 38. M HOCKE, Milo 2013 0:03:14
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KINDER W8

1. (1243) 1. W FRINGS, Camina 2014 LSG 0:02:03

2. (1242) 3. W REHAHN, Anna 2014 LSG Eschweiler 0:02:12

3. (1251) 7. W OEBEL, Leonie 2014 0:02:26

4. (1238) 8. W MOLL, Hannah 2014 DRK 0:02:27

5. (1237) 9. W DECKER, Chiara 2014 DRK 0:02:28

6. (1213) 11. W GOTTSCHALK, Emilia 2014 TB Breinig 0:02:30

7. (1231) 12. W MOSTERT, Anni 2014 0:02:31

8. (1203) 13. W NIEDERSCHULTE, Klara 2014 OGGS Gressenich 0:02:34

9. (1208) 14. W BARDENBERG, Ida 2014 DJK Frankenberg Aachen 0:02:35

10. (1229) 15. W WERNERUS, Mara 2014 0:02:39

11. (1217) 17. W KOHN, Leni Josefine 2014 0:02:44

12. (1247) 18. W NAETH, Antonia 2014 0:02:45

13. (1256) 19. W CHRISTLEVEN, Lotta 2014 0:02:48

14. (1236) 20. W EEMAN, Charlotte 2014 DRK 0:02:49

15. (1225) 21. W SELIMI, Liria 2014 0:02:56

KINDER W9

1. (1218) 2. W KOLLAU, Nora 2013 0:02:12

2. (1209) 4. W BAUMANNS, Hanna 2013 0:02:12

3. (1204) 5. W KÖNIG, Rebecca 2013 Mission Herzrasen 0:02:13

4. (1221) 6. W OSTLÄNDER, Anna 2013 0:02:14

5. (1227) 10. W VELASQUEZ DZIWISCH, Carina Joana 2013 0:02:30

6. (1235) 16. W SCHEEN, Isabel 2013 DRK 0:02:41

7. (1261) 22. W BRÜLL, Johanna 2013 SG Stolberg 0:03:07

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 60
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